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Sail No.

714
899
15
571
606
364
1559
604
1092
34
216
358
2
625

King Harbor Yacht Club
2008 Jarvis Hamilton Memorial Iron Man
August 10, 2008

Boat Name

ob-knox-ious
Lilikoi Pie
Brew Ha Ha
Surf City
Hustler
Wave Dancer
Sorcerer’s Apprentice
Annie
Poquito

Hot Damn
Half Fast
Escape Force
Poco Loco
Tack-T-Cal

Skipper

Brad Knox

Paul McVey
Mark Kranz
Mike Kaminskas
Brian Lindquist
Ray McVey
Chuck Bricker
Jim Murrell
Matthew McQuaid
Rose Marie Lux
Bill Brayman
Barry Hamilton
Terry Taugner
Chuck Dunn

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



